










































GLASS CORD

ライン
参考上代（税別）･･･￥1,700
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フリル
参考上代（税別）･･･￥1,800

QG-040
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ステッチサテン
参考上代（税別）･･･￥1,500

QG-005

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

グラスコードQG-043 グラスコードQG-044
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IMPORT BRAND

made in Italy

made in France

ラブラドール「エル」


